
DATE DAY TIME X

09-01-2023 Monday 8.00 AM - 10.30 AM Eng Lang

10-01-2023 Tuesday 8.00 AM - 10.30 AM Eng Lit

11-01-2023 Wednesday 8.00 AM - 10.30 AM H & C

12-01-2023 Thursday 8.00 AM - 11.00 AM Mathematics

13-01-2023 Friday

14-01-2023 Saturday

15-01-2023 Sunday

16-01-2023 Monday 8.00 AM - 10.30 AM Geography

17-01-2023 Tuesday 8.00 AM - 11.30 AM II Lang Kan/Hin

18-01-2023 Wednesday 8.00 AM - 10.30 AM Physics

19-01-2023 Thursday 8.00 AM - 10.30 AM Chemistry

20-01-2023 Friday 8.00 AM - 10.30 AM Computer

21-01-2023 Saturday 8.00 AM - 10.30 AM Biology

PREPARATORY EXAMINATION 2022 - 2023

FUSCO'S SCHOOL (CISCE)

Study Holiday

Study Holiday

 Holiday


